Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2183911A058407
VIN WDDLJ9BB6DA058407
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview CLS 500 4MATIC
Catalog D33
Group 82 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Sub-group 310 LOUDSPEAKER
Image ID: drawing_B82310000048
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
LEFT FRONT DOOR
Code: 810+(803/804/805/806/807/808/809);
1
10 A 204 820 55 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT FRONT DOOR
Code: 810+(803/804/805/806/807/808/809);
1
20 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER MOUNTING, LEFT FRONT DOOR
3
20 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER MOUNTING, RIGHT FRONT DOOR
3
50 A 204 820 59 02 SPEAKER
LEFT FRONT DOOR,MIDRANGE SPEAKER
Code: 810;
Plant information
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts...
1 of 3 3/12/2020, 12:41 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
50 A 204 820 59 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT FRONT DOOR,MIDRANGE SPEAKER
Code: 810+803;
1
80 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
IN MIRROR TRIANGLE,LEFT
Code: 810;
1
80 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
IN MIRROR TRIANGLE,RIGHT
Code: 810;
1
100 A 172 820 07 02 SPEAKER
IN INSTRUMENT PANEL
Code: 810+(348/350/351/06U)+(803/804/805/806/807/808
/809);
Fault location 87037
1
110 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
LOUDSPEAKER TO INSTRUMENT PANEL
Code: 348/350/351/355/359/810/811/06U/6U4;
2
150 A 246 820 01 02 SPEAKER
LEFT REAR DOOR
Code: 810+803;
1
150 A 246 820 01 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT REAR DOOR
Code: 810+803;
1
160 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER MOUNTING, LEFT REAR DOOR
3
160 A 000 991 00 37 RIVET
SPEAKER MOUNTING, RIGHT REAR DOOR
3
170 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
LEFT REAR DOOR,TWEETER
Code: 810;
1
170 A 212 820 10 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT REAR DOOR,TWEETER
Code: 810;
1
200 A 204 820 58 02 SPEAKER
IN LEFT PARCEL SHELF
Code: 810;
Plant information
1
250 A 212 820 35 02 SPEAKER
IN RIGHT PARCEL SHELF
Code: 810;
Plant information
1
260 A 212 545 21 40 BRACKET
LOUDSPEAKER TO HAT TRAY
Code: 810;
1
270 A 010 990 06 04 FILLISTER HEAD SCREW
LOUDSPEAKER TO BRACKET
Code: 810/811;
4
900 A 220 545 52 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
BASS BOX H4/17; 6-PIN SLK2.8
Code: 810/811;
1
905 A 210 545 63 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
WOOFER/MIDRANGE SPEAKER, REAR H4/80, H4/81; 2-PIN JPT
1
905 A 210 545 63 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
WOOFER/MIDRANGE SPEAKER, REAR H4/84, H4/85; 2-PIN JPT
1
910 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
REAR DOOR,TWEETER H4/70, H4/71; 2-PIN MQS
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts...
2 of 3 3/12/2020, 12:41 PM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
910 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
REAR DOOR,TWEETER H4/35, H4/36; 2-PIN MQS
1
915 A 210 545 63 28 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
WOOFER AT FRONT H4/64, H4/65; 2-PIN JPT
Code: 810/811;
1
920 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
DRIVER DOOR BASS MID-RANGE SPEAKER H4/72, H4/73; 2-PIN
MQS
Code: 810/811;
1
925 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
TWEETER IN DRIVER'S DOOR H4/68, H4/69; 2-PIN MQS
Code: 810;
1
930 A 030 545 28 28 PLUG
BLACK CENTERFILL SPEAKER H4/27; 2-PIN MQS
Code: 810/811;
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts...
3 of 3 3/12/2020, 12:41 PM